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INFORMATION

File Requirements

When submitting files to us, please ensure that they are:

= 300 DPI
= Adobe RGB (1998) colour space
= 8-bit flattened TIFs or JPEGs

Files need to be sized as you would like them printed. For example, if you require a 16" x 20” print, your
file needs to be sized at 16” x 20" (including any borders). If you are framing your images and would like
us to leave the print on the roll with our bleed and cut marks left around the image, please specify this
when placing your order. Unless otherwise stated, you need to add cost of prints plus cost of mounting.

All prices include GST.







Fine Art Matte papers - Inkjet Printing

2-3 Working Days

The table below shows the cost for standard-sized prints.

For custom-sized prints, the cost is calculated using the formulas:

Length in inches x Width in inches x $§0.173 = Cost of print for matt papers

Length in inches x Width in inches x $0.207 = Cost of print for Photo & Natural Line papers

A4

A3

A2

Al

AQ

Size (in)

11.69 x 8.27
12x10
14 x 11
16x12
16.54 x 11.69
20x 16
23.39x16.54
24 x 20
30x 20
30x24
33.11x23.39
30 x 30
40 x 30
46.81 x 33.11
40 x 40
50 x 40
50 x 50
60 x 40
70 x 50

Size (cm)

29.69 x 21.01
30.48 x 25.40
35.56 x 27.94
40.64 x 30.48
42.01 x 29.69
50.80 x 40.64
59.41 x 42.01
60.96 x 50.80
76.20 x 50.80
76.20 x 60.96
84.10 x 59.41
76.20 x76.20
101.60 x 76.20
118.90x 84.10
101.60 x 101.60
127.00 x 101.60
127.00 x 127.00
152.40 x 101.60
117.80 x 127.00

Matte papers /
Canvas

$16.68
$20.70
$26.57
$33.12
$33.35
$55.20
$66.73
$82.80
$103.50
$124.20
$133.60
$155.25
$207.00
$267.35
$276.00
$345.00
$431.25
$414.00
$603.75

Photo Paper / Natural Line

$20.01
$24.84
$31.88
$39.74
$40.02
$66.24
$80.09
$99.36
$124.20
$149.04
$160.31
$186.30
$248.40
$320.83
$331.20
$414.00
$517.50
$496.80
$724.50




Fine Art - Photo Papers - Inkjet Printing

2-3 Working Days

To make sure you don't pay any more than you should, we calculate our costs based on square inches.
To determine the cost of your print, please use the formula:

Length in inches x Width in inches x Cost per sq in = Cost of print

The cost per square inch for each paper type is as follows:

= Kodak Professional Lustre custom size prints $0.173
= Kodak Professional Gloss custom size prints $0.173
= |Iford Smooth Pearl custom size prints $0.173
=  Hahnemuhle Photo Rag Pearl custom size prints $0.207
= Hahnemuhle Rag Metallic custom size prints $0.207
Size (in) Size (cm) Kodak Gloss / Pearl Metallic Hahn Rag
Kodak Matte / Hahn Rag Pearl  Metallic
liford Smooth
A4 11.69x8.27 29.69 x 21.01 $16.68 $20.01 $20.01
12x 10 30.48 x 25.40 $20.70 $24.84 $24.84
14 x 11 35.56 x 27.94 $26.57 $31.88 $31.88
16 x 12 40.64 x 30.48 $33.12 $39.74 $39.74
A3 16.54x11.69 42.01 x 29.69 $33.35 $40.02 $40.02
20x 16 50.80 x 40.64 $55.20 $66.24 $66.24
A2  23.39x16.54 59.41 x 42.01 $66.73 $80.09 $80.09
24 x 20 60.96 x 50.80 $82.80 $99.36 $99.36
30x20 76.20 x 50.80 $103.50 $124.20 $124.20
30x24 76.20 x 60.96 $124.20 $149.04 $149.04
A1 33.11x23.39 84.10 x 59.41 $133.60 $160.31 $160.31
30 x 30 76.20 x 76.20 $155.25 $186.30 $186.30
40 x 30 101.60 x 76.20 $207.00 $248.40 $248.40
A0  46.81x33.11 118.90 x 84.10 $267.35 $320.83 $320.83
40 x 40 101.60 x 101.60 $276.00 $331.20 $331.20
50 x 40 127.00 x 101.60 $345.00 $414.00 $414.00
50 x 50 127.00 x 127.00 $431.25 $517.50 $517.50
60 x 40 152.40 x 101.60 $414.00 $496.80 $496.80
70 x 50 117.80 x 127.00 $603.75 $§724.50 $724.50



Minilab Printing

1-2 Working Days

We print on Kodak Professional Lustre paper to make sure you get the best possible results for your
prints

This service is only for the set sizes listed in the table below.
A 10% discount will be applied on all orders over 200 prints on our minilab machine.

A 20% discount will be applied on all orders over 500 prints on our minilab machine.

Size (in) Size (cm) Price Per Print
5x3.5 12.70 x 8.89 $0.69
5x4 12.70x 10.16 $0.76
55 12.70 x 12.70 $0.99
5x7 12.70x 17.78 $1.06
5x7.5 12.70 x 19.05 $1.47
5x8 12.70 x 20.32 $1.58
6 x4 12.70x 10.16 $0.72
6x6 12.70 x 15.24 $1.41
6x8 12.70 x 20.32 $1.90
6x9 12.70 x 22.86 $2.12
8x8 12.70 x 20.32 $5.11
8x10 20.32 x 25.40 $6.38
8x12 20.32 x 30.48 $7.67
10x7 25.40x17.78 $5.59
10x 10 25.40 x 25.40 $7.98
10x12 25.40 x 30.48 $9.58
11x11 27.94 x 27.94 $9.66
11x14 27.94 x 35.56 $12.29
12x12 30.48 x 30.48 $11.50
12x 16 30.48 x 40.64 $15.33

12x18 30.48 x 45.72 $17.25




Metal Printing

4-5 Working Days

Metal prints are fast becoming a great new way to display your print, and we can certainly help you with
this exciting new process. We currently offer the sizes below with larger sizes available on request.

Size (in) Size (cm) White Gloss Panels Clear Gloss Panels
8x12 20.32x 30.48 $49.00 =
8x10 20.32 x 25.40 = $49.00

12x18 30.48 x 45.72 $99.00 =
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How to calculate Cost of Framing.

The cost of framing is determined using united centimetres or inches, which is simply the short side plus
the long side, as indicated in the below formulas:

Length in cm + Width in cm = ucm
Length in inches + Width in inches = uin

After determining your united measurement, refer to the table on the following pages to determine the
cost of your mounting. If your united measurement is not listed, please use the next price up. For
example, 65 united inches will be charged at the 67 united inches rate.

Shipping Framed Prints

If we are shipping your mounted print to you, you will need to add the cost of heavy-duty packing to your
order as follows:

= Small Up to 12 x 16 inches $15
= Medium Up to 20 x 30 inches $35
= Large Up to 30 x 40 inches $55

Shipping costs for larger frames will be higher and will vary depending on the size of the frame.

Glass Options

We offer several glass types such as art glass, non-reflective glass and perspex. We generally do NOT
ship any frames with glass, however we can source external Art moving services if required.

Mat Boards

To calculate the cost for a frame plus a mat board, you need to add the size of the mat to the size of the

print to obtain the overall united measurement. For example, for a print size of 20cm x 30cm, (50ucm or
united centimetres) the default mat size is 50mm, so the new ucm size would be 70ucm.




Standard ucm uin  Standard Standard Deluxe Box Frame Premium Space

Size Frame Frame Frame with with/ Frame with Frame
without  with Mat / without without / without
Mat* Mat Mat Mat
A4 50 20 $87.36 $87.36 $97.84 $108.61 $126.49 $145.74
B4 60 24 $101.01 $101.01 $113.13 $125.58 $145.60 $162.81
70 28 $114.66  $114.66  $128.42 $142.55 $164.71 $179.83
A3 80 31 $130.13  $130.13  $145.75 $161.78 $185.64 $197.39
B3 90 35 $146.51 $146.51  $164.09 $182.14 $206.57 $223.52
100 39 $163.80  $163.80  $183.46 $203.64 $229.32 $249.44
A2 110 43 $182.00 $182.00  $203.84 $226.26 $252.98 $275.93
B2 120 47 $202.02  $202.02  $226.26 $251.15 $278.46 $308.96
20" x30" 130 51 $§222.04  $222.04  $248.68 $276.04 $303.94 $341.99
140 55 $243.88  $243.88  $273.15 $303.19 $330.33 $375.97
A1 150 59 $265.72  $265.72  $297.61 $330.34 $358.54 $420.07
160 63 $289.38  $289.38  $324.11 $359.76 $387.66 $464.71
B1 170 67 $314.86  $314.86  $352.64 $391.43 $417.69 $510.02
30" x 40" 180 71 $340.34  $340.34  $381.18 $423.11 $448.63 $555.10
190 75 $366.73  $366.73  $410.74 $455.92 $481.39 $605.96
200 79 $394.94  $394.94  $442.33 $490.99 $514.15 $657.66
A0 210 83 $424.06  $424.06  $474.95 $527.19 $548.73 $755.05
220 87 $454.09  $454.09  $508.58 $564.52 $584.22 $819.01
230 91 - Call us - - $796.25 $883.94
240 94 - Call us - - $849.94 $949.79
250 98 - Call us - - $904.54 $1,016.72
260 102 - Call us - - $960.96 $1,088.39
270 106 - Call us - - $1.019.20  $1,164.06
280 110 - Call us - - $1,079.26 $1,238.08
290 14 - Call us - - $1,141.14  $1,312.91
300 118 - Call us - - $1,203.02 $1,398.64
5 x 4 310 122 - Call us - - $1,269.45 $1,466.52
320 126 - Call us - - $1,336.79 $1,544.65
330 130 - Call us - - $1,405.04  $1,627.17
340 134 - Call us - - $1,475.11 $1,698.10
350 138 - Call us - - $1,547.00 $1,791.60
8 x4 360 142 - Call us - - $1,621.62 $1,873.68

* Max glass size is 1525mm x 1220mm




Standard ucm uin  Custom Mat Art NR Perspex Recessing Gater/

Size Mat Mount& Glass* Glass' Alup
Only Backing Backing
A4 50 20 $9.46 $23.66 $20.02 $1398  $10.92 $19.11 $20.02
B4 60 24 $11.23  $26.39 $25.48  $17.72  $13.65 $22.75 $23.66
70 28 $13.33  $30.03 $33.67 $22.14  $16.38 $26.39 $29.12
A3 80 31 $15.73  $34.58 $41.86  $27.25  $20.02 $30.03 $34.58
B3 90 35 §18.46  $39.13 $50.96 $33.05 $23.66 $33.67 $40.95
100 39 $21.49  $44.59 $61.88  $39.51  $27.30 $37.31 $47.32
A2 110 43 $§24.87  $50.05 §73.71  $46.66  $31.85 $40.95 $55.51
B2 120 47 $28.56  $56.42 $87.36  $54.50  $37.31 $45.50 $63.70
20"x30" 130 51 $32.57  $63.70 $101.01 $63.00 $42.77 $49.14 $72.80
140 55 $36.91  $70.98 $116.48 $72.20 $49.14 $52.78 $82.81
AT 150 59 84156  $§79.17 $132.86 $82.07  $55.51 $56.42 $92.82
160 63 846.54  $87.36 $150.15 $92.63  $61.88 $60.06 $104.65
B1 170 67 $51.83  $96.46 $169.26 $103.87 $69.16 $63.70 $116.48
30"x40" 180 71 $54.75 $106.47  $189.28 $115.79 $80.08 $68.25 $129.22
190 75 $63.38 $116.48  $210.21 $128.39 $85.54 $71.89 $142.87
200 79 $69.64  $127.40  $232.05 $141.66 $93.73 $§75.53 $157.43
A0 210 83 §76.22  $139.23  $255.71 $155.62 $102.83  $79.17 $171.99
220 87 $83.12  $151.06  $279.37 $170.27 $112.84  $82.81 $188.37
230 91 Callus - $304.85 - - $86.45 $204.75
240 94 Callus - $332.15 - - $90.09 $222.04
250 98 Call us - Call us - - $94.64 $239.33
260 102 cCallus - Callus - - $98.28 $258.44
270 106 Callus - Callus - - $101.92 $277.55
280 110 callus - Callus - - $105.56 $297.57
290 114 callus - Callus - - $109.20 $318.50
300 118 callus - Callus - - $112.84 $340.34
5'x 4' 310 122 callus - Callus - - $116.48 $362.18
320 126 Callus - Call us - - $120.12 $385.84
330 130 Callus - Call us - - $124.67 $409.50
340 134  Callus - Call us - - $128.31 $434.07
350 138 callus - Callus - - $131.95 $459.55
8'x 4 360 142 callus - Callus - - $135.59 $485.03

* Max size is 1200mm x 17700mm t Max size is 1840mm x 1220mm







How to Calculate Cost of Mounting

The cost of mounting is determined using ucm or uin (united centimetres or inches), which is simply the
short side plus the long side, as indicated in the below formulas:

Length in cm + Width in cm = ucm
Length in inches + Width in inches = uin

After determining your united measurement, refer to the tables on the following pages to determine the
cost of your mounting. If your united measurement is not listed, please use the next price up. For
example, 65 united inches will be charged at the 67 united inches rate. Remember to add the cost of
hangers also if required.

Mounting Hardware Qty Price

Small/large lightweight hanger(s) 1 $6.00

D-Ring hanger x2 screwed into panel 2 $10.00
Wood strip with 2 D-rings and wire 1 $17.50
Wood strip with 2 D-rings and wire 1 $17.50
Set of interlocking wood batten with spacer Per metre $55.00
Set of interlocking metal batten with spacer Per metre $65.00

Large U-channel 22mm Per metre $65.00




Options

Mount Description

Gataboard A lightweight yet strong board, Gataboard (or Gatorboard) features
a polyfoam core with a hard, melamine-impregnated surface,
making it ideal for large works, long-term applications and premium
backing in frames.

Ready-to-hang  Neatly stretched on a robust frame, our high-quality canvases are
Canvas ready to hang effortlessly, making them perfect for hassle-free
display, particularly for larger frames.

Customwood Smooth, strong and heavy, Customwood, or MDF, is an excellent
general-purpose mounting option where weight is not a concern.

Alupanel Combining aluminum-skinned composite boards with a poly core,
Alupanels offer exceptional strength, smoothness and archival
properties, making them the go-to choice for high-end archival
mounting.

Acrylic Blocks  These blocks provide a fantastic 3D look without the need for
stands or hanging. With diamond-polished edges and hand-finished
details, they make perfect gifts, travel mementos or display items.

Acrylic Panel Enhancing colours and providing UV protection and rigidity, Acrylic
Panels are an excellent choice for visually stunning and long-lasting
photo displays.

With a clean, borderless and frameless design, Acrylic Artframes
add a modern 3D relief from the wall. Their versatility makes them
suitable for home, office and photo exhibitions.

Combining clarity and sparkle of acrylic images with the natural
beauty of timber, Acrylic Shadow Frames elegantly accentuate the
image for a stunning and classy look.

Custom Cold A pressure-sensitive cold laminating film made of PVC, Custom
Satin Laminate Cold Satin Laminate serves various general-purpose laminating
needs with a stylish satin finish.




Gataboard — 5mm, 10mm & 20mm (4-5 days)
Default Hanger: Lightweight hanger (add $6.00)

We offer Gataboards in 5mm, 10mm and 20mm. The 10mm and 20mm come with black or white edging
as a finish — please specify colour when placing your order. The 5mm does not come with edging and is
exposed foam only. Any paper can be mounted on this product but we generally advise against Fuji Flex.

Standard Size ucm uin Gataboard 5Smm* Gataboard 10mm'  Gataboard 20mm*
A4 50 20 $28.85 $37.08 $40.00
B4 60 24 $34.39 $46.58 $50.01
70 28 $40.30 $55.61 $60.78
A3 80 31 $47.39 $67.13 $§73.70
B3 90 35 $55.10 $§78.27 $87.09
100 39 $64.22 $92.47 $102.94
A2 110 43 $73.55 $106.44 $119.45
B2 120 47 $84.77 $122.89 $137.84
20" x 30" 130 51 $95.91 $138.97 $156.61
140 55 $108.84 $157.72 $178.20
A1 150 59 $121.69 $176.56 $200.18
160 63 $136.34 $196.97 $224.85
B1 170 67 $151.23 $218.57 $249.30
30" x 40" 180 71 $168.12 $241.97 $276.66
190 75 $184.93 $265.29 $303.49
200 79 $203.17 $291.31 $333.39
A0 210 83 $221.79 $216.94 $363.58
220 87 $242.34 $373.23 $396.40
230 91 $262.82 $403.80 $429.07
240 94 $285.32 $434.30 $465.09
250 98 $307.07 $467.64 $500.97
260 102 $331.74 $500.68 $539.32
270 106 $355.59 $535.88 $577.67
280 110 $381.75 $570.94 $618.78
290 114 $407.54 $608.76 $660.12
300 118 $435.72 $646.51 $§704.29
6'x 4' 310 122 $463.08 $686.73 $748.02
320 126 $493.13 $726.79 $§795.41
330 130 $522.65 $769.40 $841.91
340 134 $554.35 $811.49 $891.62
350 138 $585.74 $856.71 $941.18
8'x 4 360 142 $618.93 $910.05 $993.80

* Max size is 1220mm x 2440mm  * Max size is 1520mm x 3050mm



Ready-to-Hang Canvas (5-7 days)

All prices below include the cost of the canvas printing, stretching/mounting and spray lacquer, and a
wire hanger. Lamination is available for an extra cost — please call for pricing.

Standard Size ucm uin RTH Canvas RTH Canvas with L Frame
A4 50 20 $§73.28 $178.68
B4 60 24 $89.42 $182.70
70 28 $109.30 $209.27
A3 80 31 $124.20 $236.52
B3 90 35 $139.10 $268.35
100 39 $161.46 $302.70
A2 110 43 $183.82 $335.83
B2 120 47 $208.66 $375.30
20" x 30" 130 51 $234.74 $418.50
140 55 $262.06 $463.50
A1 150 59 $290.63 $497.20
160 63 $321.68 $544.05
B1 170 67 $387.50 $621.00
30" x 40" 180 71 $401.17 $706.55
190 75 $419.80 $741.30
200 79 $457.06 $837.30
AO 210 83 $506.74 $901.55
220 87 $531.58 $960.30
230 91 $558.90 $1,077.95
240 94 $623.48 $1,095.75
250 98 $654.53 $1,225.32

260 102 $686.83 $1,367.85




Customwood —9mm & 12mm (4 to 5 days)

Default Hanger: Wooden hanger (add $17.50)

Any paper can be mounted on this product. Customwood is an MDF and as such it can get heavy, so we
generally do not recommend using the 9mm and 12mm versions of this product for prints over 20 x 30

inches. Please specify black or white edging when you place your order.

Standard Size
A4
B4

A3
B3

A2
B2
20" x 30"
Al
B1

30" x 40"

AO

6'x4'

8'x 4'

ucm
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
360

uin
20
24
28
31
35
39
43
47
51
58
59
63
67
71
75
79
83
87
91
94
98
102
106
110
114
118
122
126
130
134
138
142

Customwood 9mm & 12mm
$31.92
$36.03
$40.66
$46.72
$51.81
$59.05
$66.31
$76.03
$83.72
$94.04
$103.83
$115.49
$126.93
$140.16
$152.79
$167.14
$181.42
$197.41
$212.96
$230.45
$247.57
$266.33
$285.32
$305.35
$325.54
$346.69
$368.52
$391.62
$414.56
$439.01
$463.60
$489.31



Alupanel — 3mm (5-7 days)
Default Hanger: D-Rings with wire (add $10.00)

This is the smoothest mounting option available and any paper can be mounted on this board. Alupanel
is also referred to as Dibond.

Standard Size ucm uin Alupanel*
A4 50 20 $52.41
B4 60 24 $63.24
70 28 $§73.40
A3 80 31 $83.87
B3 90 35 $1011.81
100 39 $119.75
A2 110 43 $137.69
B2 120 47 $169.02
20" x 30" 130 51 $200.71
140 55 $232.25
Al 150 59 $263.50
160 63 $301.69
B1 170 67 $340.49
30" x 40" 180 71 $378.91
190 75 $417.40
200 79 $455.91
A0 210 83 $494.70
220 87 $537.75
230 91 $584.69
240 94 $629.99
250 98 $674.99
260 102 $720.22
270 106 $765.51
280 110 $811.04
290 114 $861.27
300 118 $908.89
6'x 4' 310 122 $956.73
320 126 $1,002.17
330 130 $1,050.31
340 134 $1,097.78
350 138 $1,145.77
8'x 4 360 142 $1,193.61

* Max size is 1220mm x 2440mm



Acrylic Blocks — 30mm (7-10 days)

Acrylics are super smooth and strong, ideal for mounting of high-gloss prints. Clear acrylic is also used
for face mounting where the print is mounted under the acrylic using optically clear adhesive. We supply
acrylics in 3mm, 6mm and 10 mm.

Approximate Finished Size Required Print Photo Block 30mm  Photo Block 30mm
Size (in) (in) Size (mm) & Kodak Gloss & Kodak Pearl

4x6 97 x 147 102 x 152 $70.56 $72.68

6Xx6 147 x 147 152 x 152 $83.76 $86.27

5x7 122 x 173 127 x 178 $83.76 $86.27

7x7 173 x 173 178 x 178 $98.54 $101.50

6x8 147 x 198 152 x 203 $98.65 $101.50

8x8 198 x 198 203 x 203 $115.18 $118.64

8x10 198 x 249 203 x 254 $133.06 $137.05

8x12 198 x 300 203 x 305 $150.95 $§155.48




Acrylic Panel (7-10 days)

Default Hanger: The 3mm, 6mm and 10mm acrylic float frames all include the cost of a U-Channel
hanging system.

Acrylic panels can only be used with Kodak Gloss or Fuji Pearl paper types.

Standard
Size

A4
B4

A3
B3

A2
B2
20" x 30"
Al
B1

30" x 40"

AQ

6'x 4'

8'x 4

ucm

50

60

70

80

90

100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
360

uin

20
24
28
31
35
39
43
47
51
55
59
63
67
71
75
79
83
87
91
94
98
102
106
110
114
118
122
126
130
134
138
142

Float Frame
3mm with
U-Channel

$89.36
$107.64
$125.86
$145.04
$169.05
$194.17
$218.94
$248.68
$280.97
$317.61
$353.83
$394.40
$434.36
$479.00
$522.68
$571.53
$620.17
$672.68
$725.26
$781.70
$838.01
$898.52
$958.89
$1,023.41
$1,088.61
$1,156.65
$1,225.30
$1,297.89
$1,370.41
$1,441.55
$1,524.00
$1,604.18

Float Frame
6mm with
U-Channel

$103.78
$126.89
$150.63
$175.47
$211.42
$248.81
$285.59
$328.79
$371.84
$415.59
$459.68
$516.53
$571.94
$633.77
$695.24
$763.14
$830.28
$904.31
$977.80
$1,056.94
$1,136.36
$1,221.85
$1,307.00
$1,398.77
$1,490.19
$1,587.14
$1,684.36
$1,787.65
$1,890.95
$2,000.10
$2,109.05
$2,224.08

Acrylic
Meranti Frame
6mm & Float

$202.17
$239.91
$278.14
$316.59
$366.53
$416.76
$466.79
$522.12
$578.36
$634.39
$690.62
$758.79
$825.79
$897.62
$969.80
$1,046.80
$2,123.46
$1,206.67
$1,291.89
$1,381.73
$1,473.36
$1,570.10
$1,667.18
$1,770.26
$1,872.94
$1,983.20
$2,093.53
$2,208.90
$2,324.20
$2,444.46
$2,564.87
$2,690.38

Acrylic ArtFrame
23mm with Hanger
(Black or Silver
Aluminium)

$148.83
$161.53
$197.27
$214.87
$255.51
$291.18
$323.61
$364.25
$414.76
$447.19
$489.49
$539.99
$587.26
$642.67
$694.83
$768.32
$838.56
$903.83
$978.97
$1,049.28
$1,129.32
$1,204.53
$1,279.67
$1,354.82
$1,416.85
$1,492.06
$1,554.09
$1,629.30
$1,704.44
$1,766.47
$1,854.72
$1,943.04



Custom Cold Satin Laminate (2-3 days)

Standard Size ucm uin Price*
A4 50 20 $11.29
B4 60 24 $14.43
70 28 $16.82
A3 80 31 $20.41
B3 90 35 $24.07
100 39 $28.55
A2 110 43 $32.67
B2 120 47 $37.67
20" x 30" 130 51 $42.91
140 55 $49.04
AT 150 59 $54.80
160 63 $61.15
B1 170 67 $68.10
30" x 40" 180 71 $75.80
190 75 $85.07
200 79 $90.90
A0 210 83 $99.35
220 87 $108.54
230 91 $116.16
240 94 $127.37
250 98 $136.79
260 102 $147.11
270 106 $158.32
280 110 $169.01
290 114 $180.75
300 118 $192.78
6'x 4' 310 122 $204.96
320 126 $217.52
330 130 $230.45
340 134 $244.28
350 138 $258.26
8'x 4 360 142 $272.39

* Max size is 1220mm x 2440mm







Delivery Fee

Location Delivery Timeframe Cost

Sydney Metro (1-2 days) 1-2 days $20.00
Rest of NSW, VIC, QLD, SA, TAS 2-4 days $25.00
NT, WA 3-7 days $30.00
Overseas Varies according to country $50.00

You are welcome to collect from our shop and there are no additional packing fees for pick-up orders. All
payments need to be finalised prior to shipping or upon collection.

IMPORTANT: The minimum charge for all orders is $25. Please order a few extra prints or larger sizes
if your order will be less than the minimum amount.

Packing Fees

Size (uin) Cost

20 $27.06
24 $27.06
28 $27.06
31 $27.06
35 $27.06
39 $27.06
43 $30.65
47 $33.72
51 $36.33
55 $39.17
59 $42.16
63 $45.38
67 $48.44
71 $51.96
75 $55.17
79 $58.90

83 $62.79




VISIT US

TAFE Ultimo Campus 17-19
Mary An St, Ultimo, NSW, 2007
8:30am-5:30pm Weekdays

CONTACT US

02 9319 0455

admin@pixelperfect.com.au

Instagram - @pixelperfectprolab

Facebook - /pixelperfectprolab

PIAEL PERFECT


http://www.pixelperfect.com.au/

